
L. Name of Procuring Agency:

2. Method:

3. Title of Work

4. Tender lnquiry No.

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing:

7. Date of Time of Bid Opening:

8. No. of Bid Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation:

Evaluated Responsive Bidder

Final 'Evalula tion Report
As per RulS 35 of PP Rules -2004

Multan Electric Companv Ltd: Multan

Sinele cne envelope

Transportation, Safe Handline & Erection of HT/LT Spun poles

SFIVI -1 1 3 3

TS512069E

20.06.2023 at :00 PM

20.06.2023 at :30 PM

02 {Two)

As oer Biddinp cuments

As under

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

/ Sso*lPolicv I
Basis for Rejection
/ Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Taheem Haq
Bahoo Ent.

Non - Responsive Non - Responsive
Rs. 2,00 Million

(including Taxes)

M/s Al-Mateen
Construction

Responsive Responsive
Rs. 2.00 Million

(including Taxes)

Superinte4ding Engineer
-/

MEPCO/tOp) Circle Multan



Final Evaluation Repont
As per Rule 35 of PP Rules -2004

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Multan Electric Power Comnanv Ltd: Multan

2. Method:

3. Title of Work

4. Tender lnquiry No.

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing:

7. Date of Time of Bid Opening

8. No. of Bid Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation:

Evaluated Responsive Bidder:

Sinele Staqe one envelope

Transoortation. Safe Handlins & Erection of HT/LT Soun Poles

sEM -11.4/23

TS512069E

20.06.2A23 at 02:00 PM

)O OA )O)1 at O2:3O PlVl

As per Biddine Documents

As under.

M/s Ali Azhan Enterprises, Mu tt

s ngrneer
MEPCO ( rcle Multan

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

/ sao*/eolicy I
Basis for Rejection

/ Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Muhammad
Naeem

Non - Responsive Non - Responsive
Rs. 2.00 Million

(including Taxes)

M/s Ali Azhan

Enterprises
Responsive Responsive

Rs. 2.00 Million
(including Taxes)

fl

O? ITrrrnl



1. Name of Procuring Agency

2. Method:

3. Title of Work

4. Tender lnquiry No.

s. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing:

7. Oate of Time of Bid Opening:

8. No. of Bid Received

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

Evaluated Responsive Bidder:

Final Evalu on Report
As per Rule 35 PP Rules -2004

lVlulten F Power Comnanv Ltd: Multan

Sinclp Sta one envelone

Transportation, Safe Handlins & Erection of HT/LT Spun poles

sFtu -115 3

TS512069E

20.06.2023 at 0 :00 PM

20.05.2023 at O :30 PM

01 (one)

U

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation: As under.

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

I sBD* lPoticy I
Basis for Rejection

/ Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Taheem Haq

Bahoo Enterprises
Non - Responsive Non - Responsi'ue

Rs. 2.00 Million
(including Taxes)

Su ngineer
MEPCO ( Circle Multan

As ncr Biddinp



inal Evaluation R

As per Rule 3s__qruE Bules -2OO4

1. Name of Procuring Agency Multan Electric Power Companv Ltd: lVlultan

2. Method: Single Stage one envelope

3. Title of Work Tra nsoo rtation.

4. Tender lnquiry No. sEM -11.6/23

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) TS51.2069E

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing: 20.A6-2023 at :00 PM

7. Date of Time of Bid Opening: 20,06.2023 at 02:30 PM

8. No. of Bid Received 01 {one)

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation As under.

Evaluated Responsive Bidder:

Superinten

Safe Handline & Erection of HT T Spun Poles

neer
PCO ) Multan

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

/ SBD*/Policy /
Basis for Rejection

/ Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Taheem Haq

Bahoo Enterprises
Non - Responsive Non - Responsive

Rs. 2.00 Million
(including Taxes)

As npr Biddinp Dorrrmpntc



inal Evaluation Re o
s er Rule 35 of PP Rul -2

L. Name of Procuring Agency: Multan Electric

2. Method:

3. Title of Work

4. Tender lnquiry No

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing: 20.06.2023 at :00 PM

7. Date of Time of Bid Opening 20.06.)0)3 
^t

:30 PM

8. No. of Bid Received: 02 {Two)

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation As per Biddins Documents

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation As under.

Evaluated Responsive Bidder:

Comoanv Ltd: Multan

Sinple one envelonp

Transportation. Safe Handline & Erection of HT/LT Spun poles

sEM -117123

TS51205qE

Su p n ding neer
MEPco (op) c le Multan

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

I sBD* lPoticy I
Basis for Rejection

/ Acceptance as
per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Al-Mateen
Construction

Non - Responsive Non - Responsive
Rs.2.00 Million

(including Taxes)

M/s Naveed &
Brothers Co.,

Responsive Responsive
Rs. 2.00 Million

(including Taxes)



Final Evaluation Report
As per Rule 35 of PP Rules -2004

1.. Name of Procuring Agency: [\,4rrltan Flectric Power Comoanv Ltd: t\rlrr

2. Method: Sinsle Staee one envelone

3. Title of Work

Ita n

10.Detail of Bid (s) Evaluation As under.

Transportation, Safe Handline & Erection of HT/LT Spun Poles

sEM -118123

TS512069E

20.06.2023 at 02:00 PM

?O 06 )O?n at O7:30 PlVl

Re

4. Tender lnquiry No.

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)

6. Date of Time of Bid Closing

7. Date of Time of Bid Opening

8. No. of Bid Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Evaluated Responsive Bidder:

Engineer
MEPCO rcle Multan

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated Cost

Rule / Regulation

/ sBD*/Policy /
Basis for Rejection

/ Acceptance as

per Rule 35 of PP

Rules -2004

Technical
(if applicable)

Financial
(if applicable)

M/s Malik Aleem
& Co.,

Non - Responsive Non - Responsive
Rs. 2.00 Million

(including Taxes)

M/s Malik Shahzad

Zafar Construction
Non - Responsive Non - Responsive

Rs. 2.00 Million
(including Taxes)

O? ITr,vnl

As oer Biddine Documents


